

Makhanpur Main Road to Makhanpur
Mandal Tola (MM 659-50)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Deobhanga-1 **DIVISION**

Hayakot **SUB-DIVISION**

M.P. No. 3586

Measurement Book

Cont — Deobhanga Yadav

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of road from				Makhanpur
	Main road to Makhanpur				Mandal talu.
Agency:-	Kiran Yadav				
Agreement NO:-	102 of SBJ of 2020-21				MMNSY(SC)
Date of Commencement (as per w/order):-	11/06/2020				
Date of Completion (as per w/order):-	11/03/2021				
Date of actual Completion:-					16/02/2022
	Further measurement -				NIL

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = B.	20567.00
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB				
	412.12 m ³	@	175.11 per m ³	=	72166.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Cost of embankment with				
	metals E/I				
	Lead upto 100 m.				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB				
	961.62 m ³	@	139.62 per m ³	=	134261.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Cost of Subgrade &				
	earthen shoulders . . . E/I				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB				
	441.56 m ³	@	176.75 per m ³	=	78046.00
<u>Item No-07</u>	Cost of C.S.B. . . . E/I				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB.				
	526.81 m ³	@	2742.81 per m ³	=	1444940.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Providing laying & spreading & compo-				
	cting of WBM in III . . . E/I				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB.				
	183.22 m ³	@	3411.64 per m ³	=	625081.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing & applying primer				
	coat E/I				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB.				
	2442.82 m ²	@	41.31 per m ²	=	100913.00
<u>Item No-10</u>	Providing & applying				
	tack coat with Bitumen				
	emulsion (5%) . . . E/I				
	Qty V/P-36 of TMB.				
	2442.82 m ²	@	14.01 per m ²	=	34224.00

Total: Rs 2510198.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		2510198.00
<u>Item No-11</u>	Providing laying and rolling of M-9. Surfacing - Ell				
	Qty V/P-37 of TMB				
2442.82 m ²	@	R. 201.81	for m ² = R.		492986.00
<u>Item No-12</u>	RCC-M-15 grade kilometre stone - - - Ell				
	Ordinary kilometre stone.				
	Qty V/P-37 of TMB.				
2 Nos.	@	R. 2344.03	each = R.		4688.00
<u>Item No-13</u>	RCC-M-15 grade kilometre stone - - - Ell				
	200 mm stone present				
	Qty V/P-37 of TMB.				
3 Nos.	@	R. 615.03	each = R.		1845.00
<u>Item No-14</u>	Providing & fixing of typical MMSY informative sign board with logo - - - Ell				
	Qty V/P-37 of TMB.				
3 Nos.	@	R. 9426.66	each = R.		28280.00
<u>Item No-15</u>	Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors - - - Ell				
	600 mm equilateral triangle.				
	Qty V/P-37 of TMB.				
6 Nos.	@	R. 3995.16	each = R.		23971.00
<u>Item No-16</u>	Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors - - - Ell				

Total R. 3061968.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		3061968.00
	600 mm side Circle.				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB.				
	4 Nos @ Rs.	5122.117 each = Rs.			20488.00
<u>Item No-17</u>	Providing & fixing retro reflectorised - - - E/I				
	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB.				
	4 Nos. @ Rs.	5006.759 each = Rs.			20027.00
<u>Item No-18</u>	RCC m-15 grade boundary pillars - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB				
	6 Nos @ Rs.	551.16 each = Rs.			3307.00
<u>Item No-20</u>	Earthwork in excavation for structures - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB.				
	55.882 m ³ @ Rs.	260.59 per m ³ = Rs.			14562.00
<u>Item No-21</u>	Type (first class) bedding - E/I				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB.				
	6.389 m ³ @ Rs.	499.06 per m ³ = Rs.			2869.00
<u>Item No-22</u>	Providing concrete for plain/reinforced - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-38 of TMB.				
	4.852 m ³ @ Rs.	5633.75 per m ³ = Rs.			27329.00
<u>Item No-23</u>	Head well masonry work in CM(1:4) - - - E/I				
Total = Rs.					3150545.00

Continuation